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1st 240 SALMAN KHAN KAKAD DHARWAD 02:31 SECS

2nd 170 GOKUL BENGALURU 02:32 SECS

3rd 122 RAHUL HERWADE BELGAVI 02:50 SECS

1st 191 VARSHINI M BENGALURU 04:38 SECS

2nd 186 TANUJA BENGALURU 04:65 SECS

3rd

1st 151 SYED FARHAN BENGALURU 02:51 SECS

2nd 463 NITIN U K 02:58 SECS

3rd 367 VEDANTH GOWDA MANDYA 02:67 SECS

1st 372 USHA R B MANDYA 03:22 SECS

2nd 161 KRUTHIKA D BENGALURU 03:28 SECS

3rd 164 RUCHITHA N BENGALURU 03:32 SECS

1st 370 PRATHIK MANDYA 01.30 MTS

2nd 153 YUVARAJA BENGALURU 01.25 MTS

3rd 326 NAGARAJ M ANGADI KSFD 01.20 MTS

1st 144 KAVYA R BENGALURU 12.54 MTS

2nd 162 HITHAISHI S BENGALURU 11.92 MTS

3rd 472 SONALI SHINDE U K 11.64 MTS

1st 107 VIJAY S JADAGATPAGOL BELGAVI 04:76 MTS

2nd 273 ARJUN M R HASSAN 04:40 MTS

3rd 289 NERAJ B M HAVERI 04:34 MTS

1st 189 SNEHA BENGALURU 06.91 MTS

2nd 201 HARSHITHA RAVINDRA D K 06.43 MTS

3rd 192 FARZANA BANU BENGALURU 05.64 MTS

1st 170 GOKUL BENGALURU 06:47 SECS

2nd 240 SALMAN KHAN DHARWAD 06:48 SECS

3rd 122 RAHUL HERWADE BELGAVI 06:50 SECS

1st 121 ROHITH SHINDHE BELGAVI 07.91 MTS

2nd 199 B V CHETHAN KUMAR D K 07.90 MTS

3rd 437 HARSHA POOJARY UDUPI 07.96 MTS

1st 151 SYED FARHAN BENGALURU 22.81 MTS

2nd 464 SAVOP KANJUTTER U K 16.20 MTS

3rd 232 SUJAN U DAVANGERE 15.85 MTS

1st 273 ARJUN M R HASSAN 13:28 SECS

2nd 218 MAILARI B R DAVANGERE 13:40 SECS

3rd 239 VINAYAK HALLIKER DHARWAD 14:01 SECS

1st 224 AMBIKA DAVANGERE 16:48 SECS

2nd 228 LOSITA M L DAVANGERE 16:51 SECS

3rd 462 SHRUTI PATIL UK 16:75 SECS

1st 282 GANESH KORAVAR HAVERI 11:84 SECS

2nd 103 KARTIK V HARIJEN BELAGAVI 11:95 SECS

3rd 212 BEEMANNA GOWDA DAVANGERE 12:09 SECS

1st 410 RANJITHA N RAMANAGARA 14:63 SECS

2nd 253 GANGAMMA GADAG 15:66 SECS

3rd 269 DIMPAL S E HASSAN 16:01 SECS

1st 201 HARSHITHA RAVINDRA D K 03.65 MTS

2nd 193 SHILPA B BENGALURU 02.99 MTS

3rd 185 DASARI RAJI BENGALURU 02.87 MTS

1st 438 DEEPSHITH POOJARY UDUPI 04.99 MTS

2nd 171 SIVADAS BENGALURU 04.39 MTS

3rd 174 KOTRESH BENGALURU 04.29 MTS

1st 438 DEEPSHITH POOJARY UDUPI 36.97 MTS

2nd 200 ANUSH NAIK D K 36.75 MTS

3rd 199 B V CHETHAN KUMAR D K 25.62 MTS

1st 473 MD YOUSUF MOTIYA U K 26:81 SECS

2nd 168 SYED HYDER ZAMEEN BENGALURU 29:53 SECS

3rd 475 PRAKASH LAXMAN SIDDI U  K 31:41 SECS

1st 184 MAMATHA M BENGALURU 34:44 SECS

2nd 481 PREETHI HEGDE U K 36:66 SECS

3rd 101 PAVITRA ADIVEPPA TELI BAGALKOTE 38:40 SECS
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1st 224 AMBIKA DAVANGERE 06:59 MTS

2nd 225 ANJALI DAVANGERE 05:92 MTS

3rd 461 NANDITA GOVIND SIDDI U K 05:79 MTS

1st 405 M C CHETHAN MYSURU 25.83 MTS

2nd 169 ADITYA JHA BENGALURU 23.52 MTS

3rd 121 ROHITH SHINDHE BELGAVI 21.18 MTS

1st 234 BHARGAVI M DAVANGERE 13.82 MTS

2nd 373 NIKITHA MANDYA 11.74 MTS

3rd 161 KRUTHIKA D BENGALURU 11.70 MTS

1st 111 YALLAPPA GUDENNAVAR BELGAVI 09:38 MTS

2nd 239 VINAYAK HALLIKER DHARWAD 09:20 MTS

3rd 138 JEEVAN BENGALURU 09:13 MTS

1st 153 YUVARAJA BENGALURU 04.36 MTS

2nd 137 SYED JAFFER BENGALURU 04.20 MTS

3rd 370 PRATHIK MANDYA 04.02 MTS

1st 190 SWAPNA BENGALURU 25.00 MTS

2nd 189 SNEHA BENGALURU 19.45 MTS

3rd

1st 259 RENHKA GADAG 03:69 MTS

2nd 291 CHANDANA PATIL HAVERI 03:35 MTS

3rd 292 GAGANABAYI HAVERI 02:90 MTS

1st 190 SWAPNA BENGALURU 17.82 MTS

2nd 186 THARUN G BENGALURU 13.53 MTS

3rd - - - -

1st 372 USHA R B MANDYA 03.87 MTS

2nd 163 SHRAVANI P BENGALURU 02.56 MTS

3rd 238 SRUJANA DAVANGERE 02.13 MTS

1st 265 YUVARAJA HASSAN 04:49 MTS

2nd 103 KARTIK V HARIJEN BELAGAVI 04:26 MTS

3rd 123 JOHN S BENGALURU 03:96 MTS

1st 473 M D YOUSUF MOTIYA U K 12:66 SECS

2nd 168 SYED HYDER ZAMEEN BENGALURU 13:78 SECS

3rd 475 PRAKASH LAXMAN SIDDI U K 13:86 SECS

1st 201 HARSHITHA RAVINDRA D K 15:84 SECS

2nd 184 MAMATHA M BENGALURU 16:75 SECS

3rd 481 PREETI HEGDE U K 16:80 SECS

1st 437 HARSHA POOJARY UDUPI 1.47 MTS

2nd 170 GOKUL BENGALURU 1.47 MTS

3rd 173 MD TOUSIF BENGALURU 1.37 MTS

1st 481 PREETI VINAYAK HEGDE U K 1.10 MTS

2nd 187 SANJANA SHOW BENGALURU 1.00 MTS

3rd 188 PRIYANKA G BENGALURU 1.00 MTS

1st 230 SHIVRAJ DAVANGERE 44.20 MTS

2nd 464 SAVOP KANJUTTER U K 31.16 MTS

3rd 232 SUJAN U DAVANGERE 23.03 MTS

1st 242 PRATHAMESH M DHARWAD 01.07 SECS

2nd 174 KOTRESH BENGALURU 01.16 SECS

3rd

1st 101 PAVITHRA TELP BAGALKOTE 01.36 SECS

2nd 186 TANJUA BENGALURU 01.41 SECS

3rd 191 VARSHINI M BENGALURU 01.41 SECS

1st 230 SHIVRAJ DAVANGERE 01:05 SECS

2nd 463 NITIN U K 01:09 SECS

3rd 326 NAGARAJ M ANGADI KSFD 01:15 SECS

1st 372 USHA R B MANDYA 01:17 SECS

2nd 431 ANITHA TUMAKURU 01:24 SECS

3rd 158 ALIYA BENGALURU 01:30 SECS

1st 451 SURYA MARATHI U K 00:57:50 SECS

2nd 273 ARJUN M R HASSAN 01:00:02 SECS

3rd 272 PRASHANTH H HASSAN 01:00:10 SECS
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1st 277 SHRUTI S HASSAN 01:29 SECS

2nd 259 RENUKA G H GADAG 01:31 SECS

3rd 364 NISHA D N MANDYA 01:36 SECS

1st 356 RAGHVENDRA MANDYA 01.23 MTS

2nd 133 THARUN G BENGALURU 01.20 MTS

3rd 134 VARUN N BENGALURU 01.00 MTS

1st 377 GUNAVATHI MANDYA 0.95 MTS

2nd 141 HARSHITH G BENGALURU 0.90 MTS

3rd 427 RUKKAMMA TUMAKURU 0.90 MTS

1st 451 SURYA MARATHI U K 26:56 SECS

2nd 218 MAILARI B R DAVANGERE 26:91 SECS

3rd 107 VIJAYA S BELGAVI 27:01 SECS

1st 461 NANDITA GOVIND SIDDI U K 32:56 SECS

2nd 224 AMBIKA DAVANGERE 34:84 SECS

3rd 280 SHRINIDHI HASSAN 35:06 SECS

1st 265 YUVARAJA HASSAN 01:55 SECS

2nd 210 KISHOR H DAVANGERE 02:00 SECS

3rd 104 HANAMANT P LUTT BELGAVI 02:03 SECS

1st 410 RANJITHA N RAMANAGARA 02:02 SECS

2nd 269 DIMPLE S E HASSAN 02:26 SECS

3rd 128 TARA J BENGALURU 02:50 SECS

1st

2nd

3rd

1st 253 GANGAMMA GADAG 03:24 MTS

2nd 346 VYSHNAVI MANDYA 02:90 MTS

3rd 446 DEEPIKA BILEKAR U K 02:82 MTS

1st 235 PRATHIKSHA J DAVANGERE 06:34 MTS

2nd 144 KAVYA R BENGALURU 06:06 MTS

3rd 373 NIKITHA MANDYA 05:76 MTS

1st 465 SNEHABALU UK 12:40 MTS

2nd 154 HEMANTH KUMAR BENGALURU 9:78 MTS

3rd 232 SUJAN U DAVANGERE 8:76 MTS

1st 465 SNEHA BALU U K 26:75 SECS

2nd 231 CHETAN KUMAR DAVANGERE 28:00 SECS

3rd 371 SIDDU MANDYA 28:16 SECS

1st 409 RISHITHA M MYSURU 28:62 SECS

2nd 374 YASHODA MANDYA 32:00 SECS

3rd 234 BHARGAVI M DAVANGERE 32:19 SECS

1st 409 RISHITHA M MYSURU 13:75 SECS

2nd 160 BHAVYA S BENGALURU 13:98 SECS

3rd 234 BHARGAVI M DAVANGERE 15:06 SECS

1st 465 SNEHABALU U K 12:84 SECS

2nd 230 SHIVRAJ DAVANGERE 13:03 SECS

3rd 117 SULEMAN BAGAWAN BELGAVI 14:05 SECS
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3rd
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1st
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1st

2nd

3rd

1st 281 ROOPA HASSAN 03:35 SECS

2nd 227 SONIYA J DAVANGERE 03:42 SECS

3rd 364 NISHA D N MANDYA 03:65 SECS

1st

2nd

3rd

1st 188 PRIYANKA G BENGALURU 08:13 SECS

2nd 493 SHRINIDHI U K 08:26 SECS

3rd 298 ANAJITA Y HARIJAN HAVERI 10:02 SECS

1st 488 SANGAMESH S KORI VIJAPUR 29:01 SECS

2nd 407 SHIVAPRASAD C MYSURU 35:12 SECS

3rd - - - -

1st 430 RUDRESH TUMAKURU 06:47 SECS

2nd 287 MAHESH MATTUR HAVERI 06:50 SECS

3rd 303 ADARSH OLEKAR HAVERI 07:50 SECS

1st 360 PAVAN MANDYA 02:49 SECS

2nd 453 SHRINIKETH U K 02:56 SECS

3rd 221 SUNIL DAVANGERE 02:60 SECS

1st 451 SURYA MARATHI U K 30.80 MTS

2nd 111 YALLAPPA GUDENNAVAR BELGAVI 28.78 MTS

3rd 357 CHANDAN M G MANDYA 20.78 MTS

1st 145 POOVITHA BENGALURU 13.13 MTS

2nd 229 SUPRIYA G DAVANGERE 12.76 MTS

3rd 461 NANDITA GOVIND SIDDI U K 12.33 MTS

1st 492 SULAIMAN BENGALURU 09:79 MTS

2nd 267 SATHWIK U P HASSAN 09:35 MTS

3rd 344 ROHITH JANA MANDYA 08:89 MTS

1st 217 HULIGEMMA DAVANGERE 06:30 MTS

2nd 216 YASHODHA G DAVANGERE 06:01 MTS

3rd 448 JOYSHI J RATNA U K 05:60 MTS

1st U K TEAM U K

2nd MANDYA TEAM MANDYA

3rd BENGALURU TEAM BENGALURU

1st

2nd

3rd

1st KSFD TEAM KSFD 02:05 SECS

2nd U K TEAM U K -

3rd DAVANGERE TEAM DAVANGERE -
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1st 388 ABHIJATH M MANDYA

2nd 408 CHETHAN MURTHY M MYSURU

3rd 196 WAGJI SADANAND KISHAN BIDAR

4th 181 ANAND M N BENGALURU

1st 482 NATASHA R MHALSEKAR UTTARA KANNADA

2nd 198 DISHA CHITRADURGA

3rd 194 MONISHA BENGALURU

4th 436 RANJITHA TUMAKURU

1st 300 SHRINIVAS E ILAGERI HAVERI

2nd 156 ANJAN ANEESH BENGALURU

3rd 458 ANIRUDH SHETTY UTTARA KANNADA

4th 301 SANGAMESHA R BHENDIGERI HAVERI

1st 411 RUCHITHA RAMANAGARA

2nd 167 ALEENA MARIYA BENGALURU

3rd 460 OLIVIA RISHAL CRASTA UTTARA KANNADA

1st D K TEAM D K

2nd MYSURU TEAM MYSURU

3rd KODAGU TEAM KODAGU

1st MYSURU TEAM MYSURU

2nd BENGALURU TEAM BENGALURU

3rd MANDYA TEAM MANDYA

1st 182 Y V JAGANNATH BENGALURU

2nd 183 SANDEEP G BENGALURU

3rd 332 GOPAL GURUNG KSFD

1st

2nd

3rd

1st BENGALURU TEAM BENGALURU

2nd TUMAKURU TEAM TUMKUR

3rd MANDYA TEAM MANDYA
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